Tabulka A16 / Table A16
Statni rozpoctové vydaje na VaV — Priizkum a vyuziti vesmiru (SEO 09) v roce 2017
Government budget allocations for R&D — Exploration and exploitation of space (SEO 09) in 2017

SEO

09

0900

0901

0902

0903

0904

0909

Socioekonomické cile
Socio-economic objectives

Celkem
Total

Obecny vyzkum
General research

Védecky prdzkum vesmiru
Scientific exploration of space
Aplikované vyzkumné programy
Applied research programmes
Odpalovaci systémy

Launch systems

Vesmirné laboratofe a kosmické lety
Space laboratories and space travel

Ostatni vyzkum a vyuziti vesmiru
Other research on the exploration and exploitation of space

Institucionalni
Institutional

mil. K&
CZK mil.

79,8

79,8

Ugelova
Project

mil. K&
CZK mil.

106,9

87,7

19,2

Celkem
Total

mil. K&
CZK mil.

186,7

167,5

19,2

89,7%

10,3%



